
PORTO World Cup (PT) 2019
01-07 July 2019

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
WEISS Alexander AT 60 64 0.937 3 4 4 1

ANTON Cuevas Jesús ES 50 57 0.877 2 8 5 2
GARCIA CALVO Julian Angel ES 37 43 0.860 1 7 4 3

B
MEUSEN Wilco NL 60 68 0.882 4 7 6 1

SOTO Segura Rafael ES 49 85 0.576 2 4 4 2
CLERICO ANA Maria ES 38 91 0.417 0 4 4 3

C
RIOTTO Jérôme FR 60 62 0.967 4 4 4 1
CETIN Volkan NL 56 74 0.756 2 6 4 2

HERNÁNDEZ Lucas Luis ES 22 68 0.323 0 3 2 3

D
DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 60 58 1.034 4 8 7 1

SWITALA Joel FR 53 79 0.670 2 4 4 2
THUER Herbert AT 43 79 0.544 0 4 3 3

E
KIM Dong Hoon KR 58 36 1.611 2 8 7 1

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 57 42 1.357 2 6 6 2
KIM Jun Tae KR 57 42 1.357 2 6 5 3

F
ANDALUZ Anton Valentin ES 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 1
RODRIGUES Goncalo PT 51 57 0.894 2 5 5 2
POVES Perez Javier ES 22 56 0.392 0 2 2 3

G
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 1

ARANHA Mario G. PT 51 68 0.750 2 5 5 2
MEVISSEN Edmund DE 31 69 0.449 0 3 3 3

H
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 60 63 0.952 4 5 5 1

COSTA Hugo PT 58 76 0.763 2 6 4 2
SCHRAMM Tobias DE 45 71 0.633 0 6 3 3

I
RIIBER Lars-Harald NO 60 110 0.545 4 4 3 1
ARDASH Mohamed EG 59 120 0.491 2 7 4 2
BARCA Jose Ignacio ES 35 98 0.357 0 4 3 3

J
REVERCHON Jean FR 60 41 1.463 4 9 7 1
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 44 51 0.862 2 8 5 2

GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 30 58 0.517 0 3 3 3

K
BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 79 0.759 4 6 5 1
MALSERT Philippe FR 53 66 0.803 2 8 5 2
ARGYROS Yanni EG 24 61 0.393 0 4 3 3

L
CHO Su Hyun KR 60 53 1.132 4 6 4 1
KIM Jungsub KR 58 55 1.054 2 7 4 2

FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 42 46 0.913 0 4 4 3

M
GARRIGA Jordi ES 59 51 1.156 2 6 5 1
CUNHA Fernando PT 59 53 1.113 2 7 4 2
ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 46 56 0.821 2 6 5 3

N
RIQUART Enzo FR 60 57 1.052 4 6 5 1
MAIA Fernando PT 50 64 0.781 2 5 4 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 42 65 0.646 0 4 4 3

O
PALLUDAN MAGNUSSEN Tommy DK 60 73 0.821 4 8 5 1

COSTA Jorge PT 55 72 0.763 2 4 4 2
TORRES Joaquim PT 49 85 0.576 0 4 4 3

P
HORTA Leonardo PT 60 69 0.869 4 6 5 1

LOWE Tom DE 52 61 0.852 2 5 4 2
BASTOS Jorge PT 42 70 0.600 0 5 3 3



PORTO World Cup (PT) 2019
01-07 July 2019

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 41 1.463 4 9 7 1
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 2

CHO Su Hyun KR 60 53 1.132 4 6 4 3
RIQUART Enzo FR 60 57 1.052 4 6 5 4

ANDALUZ Anton Valentin ES 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 5
DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 60 58 1.034 4 8 7 6

RIOTTO Jérôme FR 60 62 0.967 4 4 4 7
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 60 63 0.952 4 5 5 8
MEUSEN Wilco NL 60 68 0.882 4 7 6 9
HORTA Leonardo PT 60 69 0.869 4 6 5 10

PALLUDAN MAGNUSSEN Tommy DK 60 73 0.821 4 8 5 11
BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 79 0.759 4 6 5 12
RIIBER Lars-Harald NO 60 110 0.545 4 4 3 13
WEISS Alexander AT 60 64 0.937 3 4 4 14
KIM Dong Hoon KR 58 36 1.611 2 8 7 15
GARRIGA Jordi ES 59 51 1.156 2 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 57 42 1.357 2 6 6 17
CUNHA Fernando PT 59 53 1.113 2 7 4 18
KIM Jungsub KR 58 55 1.054 2 7 4 19

RODRIGUES Goncalo PT 51 57 0.894 2 5 5 20
ANTON Cuevas Jesús ES 50 57 0.877 2 8 5 21
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 44 51 0.862 2 8 5 22

LOWE Tom DE 52 61 0.852 2 5 4 23
MALSERT Philippe FR 53 66 0.803 2 8 5 24
MAIA Fernando PT 50 64 0.781 2 5 4 25
COSTA Hugo PT 58 76 0.763 2 6 4 26
COSTA Jorge PT 55 72 0.763 2 4 4 27
CETIN Volkan NL 56 74 0.756 2 6 4 28

ARANHA Mario G. PT 51 68 0.750 2 5 5 29
SWITALA Joel FR 53 79 0.670 2 4 4 30

SOTO Segura Rafael ES 49 85 0.576 2 4 4 31
ARDASH Mohamed EG 59 120 0.491 2 7 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 57 42 1.357 2 6 5 33

ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 46 56 0.821 2 6 5 34
GARCIA CALVO Julian Angel ES 37 43 0.860 1 7 4 35

FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 42 46 0.913 0 4 4 36
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 42 65 0.646 0 4 4 37
SCHRAMM Tobias DE 45 71 0.633 0 6 3 38
BASTOS Jorge PT 42 70 0.600 0 5 3 39

TORRES Joaquim PT 49 85 0.576 0 4 4 40
THUER Herbert AT 43 79 0.544 0 4 3 41

GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 30 58 0.517 0 3 3 42
MEVISSEN Edmund DE 31 69 0.449 0 3 3 43
CLERICO ANA Maria ES 38 91 0.417 0 4 4 44
ARGYROS Yanni EG 24 61 0.393 0 4 3 45

POVES Perez Javier ES 22 56 0.392 0 2 2 46
BARCA Jose Ignacio ES 35 98 0.357 0 4 3 47

HERNÁNDEZ Lucas Luis ES 22 68 0.323 0 3 2 48


